Document downloaded from:
This paper must be cited as:
The final publication is available at
Copyright
Additional Information
Wiley

by volume (%)
Tg
DSC
(ºC)
45
ln 0
(S cm
-1
)
aE
(kJ mol
-1
)
PUPH 0 0 -4.8 10.70.2 107.30.5
PUPH/5EG 5 2.5 -8.9 12.50.2 108.61.2
PUPH/15EG 15 8.1 -1.0 13.70.3 107.60.9
PUPH/20EG 20 11.1 -4.0 13.90.1 106.60.3
PUPH/30EG 30 17.6 -0.4
PUPH/40EG 40 25.0 -4.5
PUPH/50EG 50 33.3 -3.1
Fourier Transform Infrared Spectroscopy
Fourier transform infrared spectroscopy (FTIR) measurements were performed in a
Nicolet Nexus FTIR spectrometer over the range of 4504000 cm
-1